Raleigh

House

Lynne Arvon (R - 31)

karen.arvon@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 211E, Buildinlg 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3384
Home:

101 Triangle Lane

Beckle]é, V, 25801

Home Phone: 8304 575-5066
Business: (304) 575-5066
Mick Bates (D - 30
mick.bates@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3180
Home:

P.O. Box 844

Beckley, WV, 25801

Home Phone: 8304 252-1340
Business: (304) 252-2376

Roy Cooper (R - 28)
roy.cooper@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 203E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3119
Home:

HC 65 Box 112

Wayside, WV, 24985
Home Phone: (304) 466-5523
Business: (304) 466-5523

Joe Ellington (R - 27)
joe.ellington@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 215E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3269
Home:

613 Pigeon Roost Trail
Princeton, WV, 24740
Home Phone: (304) 487-6526
Business: (304) 425-3800

Tom Fast (R - 32)
tom.fast@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 228E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3170
Home:

P.O. Box 332
Fayetteville, WV, 25840
Home Phone: NA
Business: (304) 574-0777

Senate
Jeff Mullins (R - 09)

jeff. mullins@wvsenate.gov

Capitol Office:

Room 203W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7831
Home:

P.O. Box 2063

Shady Spring, WV, 25918
Home Phone: NA
Business: (304) 357-7831

House

Marty Gearheart (R - 27)
marty.gearheart@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 200E-A, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3179
Home:

131 Henderson Drive
Bluefield, WV, 24701

Home Phone: (304) 320-0879
Business: (304) 320-0879

Kayla Kessinger (R - 32)
kayla.kessinger@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 227E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3197
Home:

1736 Kess Springs Court
Mount Hope, WV, 26104
Home Phone: (304) 719-7636
Business Phone: NA

Rick Moye (D - 29)
rmoyewvhouse@yahoo.com
Capitol Office:

Room 2R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3162
Home:

125 Waterbug Lane

Crab Orchard, WV, 25827
Home Phone: (304) 255-1185
Business: (304) 255-2932
Capitol Office:

Room 246M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3164
Home:

8 Oriole Place

Beckley, WV, 25801

Home Phone: (304) 894-8445
Business: (304) 894-8445

Summers

House

George Ambler (R - 42)

george.ambler@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 203E, Bwldmﬁ 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3129
Home:

Route 1, Box 315

Fort Springs, WV, 24970
Home Phonezs3é4 647-4145
Business: (304) 340-3129

Ray Canterbury (R -
Greenbrier, 42
ray.canterbury@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 212E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3131
Home:

Route 2, Box 288
Ronceverte, WV, 24970
Home Phone: (304) 645-6370
Business Phone: NA

Roy Cooper (R - 28)
roy.cooper@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 203E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3119
Home:

HC 65 Box 112

Wayside, WV, 24985
Home Phone: (304) 466-5523
Business: (304) 466-5523

John D. O'Neal IV (R - Ra-
leigh, 28)
john.oneal@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 246M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3164
Home:

8 Oriole Place

Beckley, WV, 25801
Home Phone: (304) 894-8445
Business: (304) 894-8445

Tucker

Randy E. Smith (R - 53)
randy.smith@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 201E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3396
Home:

PO Box 282

Davis, WV, 26260

Home Phone: (304) 789-6545
Business: (304) 698-1621.

Business: (304) 340-3398

Senate

William R. Laird IV (D - 10)
william.laird@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 229W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7849
Home:

225 Highland Avenue

Oak Hill, WV, 25901

Home Phone: (304) 469-8055
Business Phone: NA

Ronald F. Miller (D - 10)
ronald.miller@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 229W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7959
Home:

HC 34 Box 359

Lewisburg, WV, 24901
Home Phone: (304) 497-3184
Business Phone: NA

Tucker

Dave Sypolt (R - 14)
dave.sypolt@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 417M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7914
Home:

P.O. Box 5

Kingwood, WV, 26537
Home Phone: (304) 698-5299
Business: (304) 698-5299
Bob Williams (D - Taylor,
14)
bob.williams@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 223W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7995
Home:

P.O. Box 562

Grafton, WV, 26354

Home Phone: (304) 842-7161
Business Phone: NA

House
Danny Wagner (R - 47)
danny.wagner@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:
Room 226E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3398
Home:
107 Keyes Avenue
Philippi, WV, 26416
Home Phone: (304) 669-1195
Business: (304) 340-3398



